May 3, 2002 Vol.68
Announcements
RISC Computing Solution Division is Now at Your Service
For some time, the computer industry has been
 embracing reduced instruction set computer (RISC)
 designs, which cut out many performance-reducing
 instructions built into microprocessors. Processing of
 data is done in elementary steps........(read more)

Note: PCM-9575 power requirements are +12V and +5V. There is a PCM-9575 with single
+5V power as an option, but it costs slightly more.
Ordering Information
PCM-9575F-Q0A1 : EBX
SBC W/ VIA Ezra 800MHz
CPU, VGA/LCD, LVDS,
Ethernet,  Audio.
PCM-9575F-M0A1 : Same as
PCM-9575F-Q0A1, but with
Eden 667 MHz CPU.
PCM-9575F-J0A1 : Same as
PCM-9575F-Q0A1, but with
Eden 400 MHz CPU.
Find Out More
For more information on
this new product or any
other SBC products,
contact your nearest
Advantech representative
or e-mail us at
Tel: 886-2-2792-7818
Fax: 886-2-2794-7304
Contact the editor
  Announcement
   RISC Computing Solution
     Division is Now at Your Service
  Prime News
   RISC DTOS Service
      Inaugurated
  Product Update
   PCM-9575 product update
  Event
    Advantech Technology Forum      Rolls
Out in May.
    Advantech (UK) at Embedded